Incident Date

Report Number

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

Location Name

Incident

Disposition

9/18/2021 RMP21-007138 62/BARKER 7509740 SIL TRAFFIC STOP
HY
9/18/2021 RMP21-007139 5101 CARRIAGEWAY DR  FOUNTAINS ON CARRIAGEWAY CHECK FOR WELL BEING UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
9/18/2021 RMP21-007140 APPROX LOC: 2773 TRAFFIC STOP
ALGONQUIN RD
9/18/2021 RMP21-007141 PLOT FULLERS CAR TRAFFIC STOP
WASH/62 CU75919 RED
HYUN
9/18/2021 RMP21-007142 1938 N CAMBRIDGE CT OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT REPORT WITH NO ARREST
ASSIST
9/18/2021 4738 ARBOR DR THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD TOWED VEHICLE LOG ADVISED INCIDENT
9/18/2021 4704 EUCLID AVE KINGSWALK CONDOS TOWED VEHICLE LOG ADVISED INCIDENT
9/18/2021 APPROX LOC:3501 WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT ADVISED INCIDENT
ALGONQUIN RD
9/18/2021 RMP21-007143 3301 CAMPBELL ST KIMBALL HILL PARK SUBJECT STOP SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/18/2021 RMP21-007144 3477 ALGONQUIN RD HOLIDAY INN EXPRESS CUSTOMER MGMT DISPUTE  SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/18/2021 RMP21-007145 5025 WEBER DR DISTURBANCE UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
9/18/2021 APPROX LOC:4959 WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED ADVISED INCIDENT
WEBER DR
9/18/2021 4738 ARBOR DR THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD TOWED VEHICLE LOG ADVISED INCIDENT
9/18/2021 4716 ARBOR DR THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD TOWED VEHICLE LOG ADVISED INCIDENT
9/18/2021 4700 ARBOR DR THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD TOWED VEHICLE LOG ADVISED INCIDENT
POOL
9/18/2021 RMP21-007146 2650 BROOKWOOD WAY SUSP VEHICLE W/OCCUPANT SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
DR
9/18/2021 RMP21-007147 APPROX LOC: 3401 TRAFFIC STOP
ALGONQUIN RD
9/18/2021 APPROX LOC:4406 WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED ADVISED INCIDENT
HAWTHORNE LN
9/18/2021 RMP21-007148 EAST FRONTAGE RD / ANIMAL COMPLAINT REPORT WITH NO ARREST
HAWTHORNE LN
9/18/2021 RMP21-007149 EUCLID AVE / PLUM ACCIDENT REPORT WITH NO ARREST

GROVE RD

9/19/2021 9:54:34 AM



Incident Date

9/18/2021

9/18/2021

9/18/2021
9/18/2021
9/18/2021
9/18/2021

9/18/2021

9/18/2021
9/18/2021
9/18/2021
9/18/2021

9/18/2021
9/18/2021
9/18/2021
9/18/2021

9/18/2021
9/18/2021

9/18/2021

9/18/2021

9/18/2021
9/18/2021

9/18/2021

Report Number
RMP21-007150
RMP21-007151

RMP21-007152
RMP21-007153

RMP21-007154

RMP21-007155

RMP21-007156
RMP21-007157

RMP21-007158

RMP21-007159

RMP21-007160

RMP21-007161

RMP21-007162

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location
3140 KIRCHOFF RD
APPROX LOC: 3599

KIRCHOFF RD
1219 GOLF RD

2431 CHAPMAN CT
3140 KIRCHOFF RD
KIRCHOFF RD / MEADOW

DR

APPROX LOC:1401
ROHLWING RD

3803 CENTRAL RD
2311 JAY LN

2101 HICKS RD
ALGONQUIN RD / GOLF

RD

1460 GOLF RD

2900 GOLF RD

1301 MEIJER DR
APPROX LOC:1401
ROHLWING RD
1401 ROHLWING RD
APPROX LOC:3501
ALGONQUIN RD

MEACHAM RD /
DAWNGATE LN

DAWNGATE LN/
MEACHAM RD

5001 CARRIAGEWAY DR
APPROX LOC: W
ALGONQUIN RD

3000 KIRCHOFF RD

Location Name

MCDONALDS

BUSN/PITA PITA

MCDONALD'S RESTAURANT

MOBIL STATION

WALMART

AJ GALLAGHER
MEIJER STORE
PK NEUSES

VANGUARD MANAGEMENT

JEWEL

Incident
STATION REPORT
TRAFFIC STOP

BURGLARY

ALARM

WIRELESS 911 INFO
TRAFFIC STOP

WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT

ANIMAL COMPLAINT
AMBULANCE CALL
SOLICITOR COMPLAINT
DISPUTE

SUSPICIOUS INCIDENT

911 ABAN NO RESPONSE

DISORDERLY CONDUCT

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

WIRELESS WRONG NUMBER
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

ACCIDENT

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

ELEVATOR CALL
TRAFFIC STOP

ANIMAL COMPLAINT

Disposition

REPORT WITH NO ARREST

REPORT WITH NO ARREST
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT

UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST
ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST
ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

9/19/2021 9:54:34 AM



Incident Date Report Number

9/18/2021

9/18/2021
9/18/2021

9/18/2021

9/18/2021
9/18/2021
9/18/2021
9/18/2021
9/18/2021

9/18/2021

9/18/2021
9/18/2021

9/18/2021
9/18/2021
9/18/2021
9/18/2021

RMP21-007163

RMP21-007164

RMP21-007165

RMP21-007166

RMP21-007167
RMP21-007168

RMP21-007169
RMP21-007170

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location Location Name
5200 CARRIAGEWAY DR
KIRCHOFF RD / WILKE RD

APPROX LOC:2650
BROOKWOOD WAY DR

APPROX LOC:2455 PLUM
GROVE RD

KIRCHOFF RD / DOVE ST
2616 SMITH ST

2202 OAK LN WAVERLY PARK
2300 THEDA LN

ALGONQUIN RD / GOLF
RD

2121 EUCLID AVE COURTHOUSE -OUTSIDE

1703 HICKS RD

WEBER DR / ALGONQUIN
PKWY

2301 ALGONQUIN PKWY  EVERGREEN APTS
CENTRAL RD / WEBER DR
4720 ARBOR DR

2107 FLICKER LN

CARRIAGEWAY COURT CONDOS

THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD

Incident

AMBULANCE CALL

SPECIAL

WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

DISTURBANCE
AMBULANCE CALL
DISTURBANCE

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED
SUSPICIOUS INCIDENT

OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT
ASSIST

TRAFFIC ARREST
SUSPICIOUS PERSON

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED
SPECIAL

DOMESTIC

LOUD MUSIC

Disposition

ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
ADVISED INCIDENT
UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

REPORT WITH ARREST
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

ADVISED INCIDENT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST
OTHER/UNFOUNDED

9/19/2021 9:54:34 AM



