



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Location Name	Incident	Disposition
9/18/2021	RMP21-007138	62/BARKER Z509740 SIL HY		TRAFFIC STOP	
9/18/2021	RMP21-007139	5101 CARRIAGEWAY DR	FOUNTAINS ON CARRIAGEWAY	CHECK FOR WELL BEING	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
9/18/2021	RMP21-007140	APPROX LOC: 2773 ALGONQUIN RD		TRAFFIC STOP	
9/18/2021	RMP21-007141	PLOT FULLERS CAR WASH/62 CU75919 RED HYUN		TRAFFIC STOP	
9/18/2021	RMP21-007142	1938 N CAMBRIDGE CT		OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT ASSIST	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
9/18/2021		4738 ARBOR DR	THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
9/18/2021		4704 EUCLID AVE	KINGSWALK CONDOS	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
9/18/2021		APPROX LOC:3501 ALGONQUIN RD		WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT	ADVISED INCIDENT
9/18/2021	RMP21-007143	3301 CAMPBELL ST	KIMBALL HILL PARK	SUBJECT STOP	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/18/2021	RMP21-007144	3477 ALGONQUIN RD	HOLIDAY INN EXPRESS	CUSTOMER MGMT DISPUTE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/18/2021	RMP21-007145	5025 WEBER DR		DISTURBANCE	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
9/18/2021		APPROX LOC:4959 WEBER DR		WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
9/18/2021		4738 ARBOR DR	THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
9/18/2021		4716 ARBOR DR	THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
9/18/2021		4700 ARBOR DR	THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD POOL	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
9/18/2021	RMP21-007146	2650 BROOKWOOD WAY DR		SUSP VEHICLE W/OCCUPANT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/18/2021	RMP21-007147	APPROX LOC: 3401 ALGONQUIN RD		TRAFFIC STOP	
9/18/2021		APPROX LOC:4406 HAWTHORNE LN		WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
9/18/2021	RMP21-007148	EAST FRONTAGE RD / HAWTHORNE LN		ANIMAL COMPLAINT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
9/18/2021	RMP21-007149	EUCLID AVE / PLUM GROVE RD		ACCIDENT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Location Name	Incident	Disposition
9/18/2021	RMP21-007150	3140 KIRCHOFF RD	MCDONALDS	STATION REPORT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
9/18/2021	RMP21-007151	APPROX LOC: 3599 KIRCHOFF RD		TRAFFIC STOP	
9/18/2021	RMP21-007152	1219 GOLF RD	BUSN/PITA PITA	BURGLARY	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
9/18/2021	RMP21-007153	2431 CHAPMAN CT		ALARM	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/18/2021		3140 KIRCHOFF RD	MCDONALD'S RESTAURANT	WIRELESS 911 INFO	ADVISED INCIDENT
9/18/2021	RMP21-007154	KIRCHOFF RD / MEADOW DR		TRAFFIC STOP	
9/18/2021		APPROX LOC:1401 ROHLWING RD		WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT	ADVISED INCIDENT
9/18/2021	RMP21-007155	3803 CENTRAL RD		ANIMAL COMPLAINT	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
9/18/2021		2311 JAY LN		AMBULANCE CALL	
9/18/2021	RMP21-007156	2101 HICKS RD	MOBIL STATION	SOLICITOR COMPLAINT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/18/2021	RMP21-007157	ALGONQUIN RD / GOLF RD		DISPUTE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/18/2021	RMP21-007158	1460 GOLF RD	WALMART	SUSPICIOUS INCIDENT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/18/2021		2900 GOLF RD	AJ GALLAGHER	911 ABAN NO RESPONSE	ADVISED INCIDENT
9/18/2021	RMP21-007159	1301 MEIJER DR	MEIJER STORE	DISORDERLY CONDUCT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
9/18/2021		APPROX LOC:1401 ROHLWING RD	PK NEUSES	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
9/18/2021		1401 ROHLWING RD		WIRELESS WRONG NUMBER	ADVISED INCIDENT
9/18/2021		APPROX LOC:3501 ALGONQUIN RD		WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
9/18/2021	RMP21-007160	MEACHAM RD / DAWNGATE LN		ACCIDENT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
9/18/2021		DAWNGATE LN / MEACHAM RD		WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
9/18/2021		5001 CARRIAGEWAY DR	VANGUARD MANAGEMENT	ELEVATOR CALL	ADVISED INCIDENT
9/18/2021	RMP21-007161	APPROX LOC: W ALGONQUIN RD		TRAFFIC STOP	
9/18/2021	RMP21-007162	3000 KIRCHOFF RD	JEWEL	ANIMAL COMPLAINT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Location Name	Incident	Disposition
9/18/2021		5200 CARRIAGEWAY DR	CARRIAGEWAY COURT CONDOS	AMBULANCE CALL	
9/18/2021		KIRCHOFF RD / WILKE RD		SPECIAL	
9/18/2021		APPROX LOC:2650 BROOKWOOD WAY DR		WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT	ADVISED INCIDENT
9/18/2021		APPROX LOC:2455 PLUM GROVE RD		WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
9/18/2021	RMP21-007163	KIRCHOFF RD / DOVE ST		DISTURBANCE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/18/2021		2616 SMITH ST		AMBULANCE CALL	
9/18/2021	RMP21-007164	2202 OAK LN	WAVERLY PARK	DISTURBANCE	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
9/18/2021		2300 THEDA LN		WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
9/18/2021	RMP21-007165	ALGONQUIN RD / GOLF RD		SUSPICIOUS INCIDENT	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
9/18/2021	RMP21-007166	2121 EUCLID AVE	COURTHOUSE -OUTSIDE	OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT ASSIST	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/18/2021	RMP21-007167	1703 HICKS RD		TRAFFIC ARREST	REPORT WITH ARREST
9/18/2021	RMP21-007168	WEBER DR / ALGONQUIN PKWY		SUSPICIOUS PERSON	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/18/2021		2301 ALGONQUIN PKWY	EVERGREEN APTS	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
9/18/2021		CENTRAL RD / WEBER DR		SPECIAL	
9/18/2021	RMP21-007169	4720 ARBOR DR	THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD	DOMESTIC	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
9/18/2021	RMP21-007170	2107 FLICKER LN		LOUD MUSIC	OTHER/UNFOUNDED